
Communiqué n° 27

PERSECUCION POR EQUIPOS - MENS TEAM PURSUIT

First Round/ Premier Tour
Start List / Liste de départ

Junio 24-29, 2021

World record: .000 

Team

Heat 1 ECUADOR

44

46

43

45

LOPEZ GRANIZO Harold

QUISHPE  Carlos

NOVOA PAVON Leonidas

VITERI PAREDES Javier

TRONCOSO Pablo

ASCONEGUY Roderick

HERNANDEZ Nahuel

GONZALEZ Diego

73

74

78

75

URUGUAY

PERU

65

66

64

9

RUIZ CALLE Steven

QUISPE COLQUE Alain

COILA MORALES Maximiliano

RUIZ CALLE Hugo

Heat 2

Heat 3 MEXICO

56

62

8

55

MALDONADO RAYAS Edibaldo

PEYROT BALVANERA Jorge

PEÑA SALAS Ricardo

AGUIRRE GARZA Tomas

26

24

RODRIGUEZ Luis

SEISDEDOS DUQUE Pablo

ARRIAGADA PIZARRO Cristian

PIZARRO MANCILLA Felipe

3

23

CHILE

Heat 4 COLOMBIA

32

33

4

30

GOMEZ Bryan

SANCHEZ Brayan

ARANGO Juan Esteban

OSORIO Julian

17

18

CONTE Tomas

CURUCHET Juan ignacio

DUNDICK Lucas

RAMOS Ruben

1

15

ARGENTINA
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